
Last Name First Name Title Email Phone Number

Bock Amber Superintendent bocka@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7700

Mayer Daniel Assistant Superintendent mayerd@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7701

Oliver Irene Director of Finance & Admin. oliveri@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7702

Stevens Sherrie Director of Pupil Personnel stevenss@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7703

Section 504 Coordinator

McKinley-Vento Liaison

Jon Green Director of Technology greenj@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7724

DiCarlo Johanna Athletic Director dicarloj@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720, ext. 5184

Martin Chris Fine Arts Director martinc@westboroughk12.org

Maryellen Feeney Community Education Director feeney@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7765

Director of Buildings & Grounds 508-836-7700, ext. 1017

Brian Callaghan WHS Principal callaghanb@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720

Carol Cavanaugh Asst. Principal cavanaughc@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720

Matt Lefebvre Asst. Principal lefebvre@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720

Julie Kelland School Nurse kellandj@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7720

Jack Foley Principal foleyj@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7740

Christopher Fournier Asst. Principal fournierc@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7740

Kristin Brigham School Nurse brighamk@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7740

Suzanne Kenny Principal kennys@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7780

Jeff Slomski Asst. Principal slomskij@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7780

Deborah Banks School Nurse banksd@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7780

John Mendes Principal mendesj@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7760

Karen Nutter School Nurse nutterk@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7760

Leigh Becker Principal beckerl@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7750

Carra Merrill School Nurse merrillc@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7750

Maryann Stannard Principal stannardm@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7770

Cheryl Keyes School Nurse keyesc@westboroughk12.org 508-836-7770
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